
    

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 »

28.09.2020 « »

28.09.2020 

28.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 



29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 



29.09.2020 « »

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 « »

29.09.2020 « »

29.09.2020 « »

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 « »

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

« »







































ՊԵՏՐՈՍՅԱՆ ԼԻԼԻԹ 

Դավիթ Քոչարյան 

ՀԱՐՈՒԹՅՈՒՆՅԱՆ ԼԻԱՆԱ 

ԳԱԼՍՏՅԱՆ ՏԱԹԵՎԻԿ ՎԱՐԴԱՆԻ 

ԱՍՐԻՅԱՆ ԱԼԵՔՍԱՆԴՐ 

ՀԱԿՈԲՅԱՆ ՀՈՎՀԱՆՆԵՍ ԱՐԱՐԱՏԻ 

ՍԱԹԵՆԻԿ ՆԵՐՍԻՍՅԱՆ 

ՈՒՐՈՒՄՅԱՆ ՇՈՒՇԱՆԻԿ 

Քերոբյան Սասուն Ավետիքի 

ՀԱԿՈԲՅԱՆ ՀԱՍՄԻԿ 

ՀՈՎՀԱՆՆԻՍՅԱՆ ԼԱՎՐԵՆՏ 

ԽԱՉԱՏՐՅԱՆ ԱՐԱՄ 

ՕԹԱՐՅԱՆ ՔՆԱՐ ՎԼԱԴԻՄԻՐԻ 

ՕՀԱՆՅԱՆ ՆԻԿՈԼԱՅ 
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Աղասարյան Ալեքսանդր Գուրգենի 
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ԱՆԴՐԻԱՍՅԱՆ ՀՐԱՆՈՒՇ ՀՐԱՆՏԻ  
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Սաֆարյան Գրիգորի Սուրենի 
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TSARUKIAN ASHOT ANDRANIKOVICH  



KEROPIAN ARTUR ARTAVAZDOVICH 

ՎԿ-ԻՄՊՈՐՏ-ԱՐ  ՍՊԸ 
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